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Trapzilla® Grease Interceptor & 
Solids Separator Options

A THERMACO® Technology
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MATERIAL (UNLESS NOTED)

FINISH (UNLESS NOTED)

646 GREENSBORO STREET
PO BOX 2548, ASHEBORO, NC 27203

VOICE 336-629-4651 FAX 336-626-5739
Decimals
.XX +/- .03
.XXX +/- .015

Unless otherwise specified
Dimensions are in inches

Tolerances
Angular
+/- 1°

CHECKED SIZE REV. NO. DWG NO.

PART NO. C
SCALE RELEASE DATE SHEET     OF

ENGINEERING

DRAWN DATE

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

8.65 in
[22.0 cm]

14.12 in
[35.9 cm]

R17.75 in
[45.1 cm]

R16.75 in
[42.5 cm]

R3.87 in
[9.8 cm]

R15.25 in
[38.7 cm]

120°

7.15 in
[18.2 cm]

35.50 in
[90.2 cm]

33.50 in
[85.1 cm]

SSOP-70/95 Support Stand
Material: Rotationally Molded Polyethylene

The SSOP-70/95 Support Stand is a one-piece construction with a conical module 
that sits on the floor.  For use with Trapzilla models TSS-70 and TSS-95.  It does 
not add appreciable height to the assembly.  
**Comes standard with TSS-70-SSA and TSS-95-SSA Models**
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